PMT Status Through Professional Certifications

Professional Mangrove Trimmers List

Last Name
Allred

Alzamora
Anderson
Angelillis
Atwell
Baker
Bates

Beatt

Bell
Bingle
Blackburn
Blaha
Braun

Bridgewater
Brooker
Brown
Brumet

Busch
Carson

Carter
Carvajal
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First Name
John

Jason
Jason R.
Brian
Jeffrey
Adam
Chad

Grant
John-Wiley
Edward (Ed)
Stephen
Richard
Greg

Gary
Joseph
Brandon
Mark

Jeffrey
Amber

Roy
Augusto

PMT
Status
ISA

ISA
ISA
ISA
ISA
ISA
ISA

ISA
ISA
ISA
ISA
ISA
CEP

ISA
ISA
ISA
ISA

ISA
ISA

ISA
ISA

Company

Country Bill's Landscape and Lawn
Maintenance, Inc.
General Tree & Landscaping Enterprises

Brightview Inc

Valley Crest Tree Care Services

Arbor Source Professional Tree Care
Broward Landscape

Environmental Services Unlimited, Inc.

Grants Gardens

South Florida Tree Co.
Simply Trees, LLC

Staying Green, Inc.

EDJ Tree Service, LLC
Sustainable Ecosystems Int'l

Green Spaces Consulting, LLC
Flatwoods Consulting Group Inc.
SavATree, LLC

Earth Advisors, Inc.

Bayhead Ecological Solutions
Action Tree Care, LLC

O'neil's Tree Service
Private Consultant

Location
North Miami

Naples
Monroe
Sarasota

St. Petersburg
Coral Springs
Vero Beach

Sarasota
Hobe Sound
Venice
Davie

Davie
Jupiter

Coconut Creek
Tampa

Tampa
Hollywood

Safety Harbor
Daytona
Beach

Palm Harbor
South Florida

Business Phone

305-785-0180

239-455-6930
786-572-8424
941-549-4708
727-851-3834
954-752-7027
561-248-8661

941-343-9396
772-475-2784
941-479-2726
954-369-8083
954-791-4167
561-575-2028

754-423-3827
813-600-5747
813-352-9428
954-987-1885

727-482-2480
386-444-5210

727-599-7548
787-309-4696

E-mail
johnallred@aol.com

generaltreeandlandsapent@yahoo.com
andersonga@live.com
bangelillis@valleycrest.com
jeffatwell6690@gmail.com
adam@browardlandscape.com
Chad@esufl.com

info@grantsgardens.com
soflotreeco@yahoo.com
Team@simplytreesfl.com
steve@stayinggreeninc.com
edjservice@aol.com
dgregbraun@aol.com

solutions@bridgewaterarborcare.com
jbrooker@flatwoodsconsulting.com
arborbug@gmail.com
eai@earthadvisors.com

jbusch@bayheadecological.com
actionttreecare@gmail.com

roy@oneilstreeservice.com
Augustocarvajal@gmail.com

District(s)
Southeast

South, Monroe

South, Monroe
Southwest, South
Southwest

South, Southeast, Monroe

Northeast, Southwest, Central,
South, Southeast, Monroe
Southwest

Southeast
Southwest
Southeast
South, Southeast

Northeast, Southwest, Central,
South, Southeast, Monroe
Southeast

Southwest
Southwest, South

Northeast, Southwest, Central,
South, Southeast, Monroe
Southwest, Central, South

Central, Southeast

Southwest, South
South, Southeast



Last Name
Cervi

Chinn
Cicoria
Clark

Clauss

Combs

Comer

Cooper
Cox

Cox
Crawley

Crowley
Davis

Davis
Delehanty
Deloach
DeWitt
Diemer
Dombrowski

Domenech-
Coogle
Dorton

Downs
Driapsa
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First Name
Richard

Richard
Gerard
Monty

Kyle

Brian
Christopher
Ray

Darryl

David
David

Karyna
Glenn
Matthew
Amber
David
Caitlin
Michael
Mathew
Cynthia

Scott
Nicholas
David J.

PMT
Status
ISA

PWS
ISA
ISA

ISA

ISA
ISA
ISA
ISA

ESA

ISA

ISA
ISA
ISA
ISA
ISA
ISA
ISA
ISA
ISA

ISA
ISA
LA

Company
Cervi & Associates

Florida Mangrove Trimming, LLC
Gerards Tree Service
True Tree, Inc.

Garden Services

Combs Consulting

Tree West

Distinctive Landscape Management
Southern Environmental Group, LLC

David Cox Consulting, LLC

Landscape Architecture & Urban Design

Group
Frank-Keys Landscaping, Inc.

Davis Landscaping & Maintenance
Davis Environmental Solutions
Simply Trees, LLC

New Leaf Environmental, LLC

Arbor Source Professional Tree Care

Dombrowski Property Maintenance
Cynthia's Blue Palms, Inc.

TBD
A Caring Tree Company
David J Driapsa, Landscape Architect

Location
St. Petersburg

Brandon
St. James City
Sarasota

Davie

Ft. Pierce
Fort Myers
Vero Beach
Plant City

Vero Beach
Tampa

Homestead
Homestead
Miami-Dade
Venice

Miami

St. Petersburg
Orlando
Dunedin

Key West

Fort Pierce
Key West
Naples

Business Phone

727-417-5873

813-748-9512
239-633-3976
941-552-9130

954-682-8100

772-473-3973
239-910-3256
772-778-1300
813-777-5813

772-766-2074

813-636-2419

786-266-2133
305-247-9554
305-502-1954
941-479-2726
305-726-3271
727-300-9810
407-293-0146
727-200-7888
305-747-2142

843-610-5982
305-432-1764
239-591-2321

E-mail
cerviarborist@yahoo.com

info@floridamangrovetrimming.com
gerardstree@gmail.com
monty@truetreeinc.com

kclauss88@gmail.com

bcombsinc@aol.com
info@treewestflorida.com
dim-2@att.net
darryl@southern-enviro.com

coxecology@gmail.com
david.crawley@aecom.com

Frank_Keys_Landscaping@yahoo.com
gdavislandscapes@comcast.net
matt@davis-environmental.com
Team@simplytreesfl.com
Tropicaltreeman@gmail.com
caitlin@arborsourcepro.com
mdiemer@treecarescience.com
dombrowskitree@gmail.com
cynthiasbluepalms@gmail.com

sdorton00@gmail.com
kwjungledr@gmail.com
ddriapsa@naples.net

District(s)

Southwest, Central, South,
Southeast, Monroe
Southwest, South

South

Northeast, Southwest, Central,
South, Southeast, Monroe
Southwest, South, Southeast,
Monroe

Central, Southeast

Southwest
Central, Southeast

Northeast, Southwest, Central,
South, Southeast, Monroe
Northeast, Southwest, Central,
South, Southeast, Monroe
Northeast, Southwest, Central

South, Southeast, Monroe
Monroe

South, Southeast, Monroe
Southwest

South, Southeast, Monroe
Southwest

Central

Southwest, Central
Monroe

South, Southeast
Monroe
Southwest



Last Name
Ebersole

Eisner
Fasnacht
Ferland
Fey

Finn

Floyd
Forgione
Frank
Fritchey Jr.
Fulks
Gatewood
Gause
Gautier
Gilby

Gilio

Gill
Gilliam
Goldascih

Gomer
Gonzalez
Goodson
Green
Green
Gresham
Guedes
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First Name
Timothy

Gerald “Rod”
Chris

Dustin
Richard

Matt

Richard
Dennis
Jonathan
Jim L.
James
Andrew
Robert
Jeff
Harry
Joseph
Frederick
Jacob
Jim

Paul
Andrew
Lisa
Kelli A.
Ken
Rob
Omayra

PMT
Status
ISA

ISA
ISA
ISA
ISA
ESA

ISA
ISA
ISA
ISA
ISA
PWS
ISA
ISA
ISA
PWS
ISA
ISA
PWS

ISA
ISA
ISA
ISA
ISA
ISA
ISA

Company
A Native Tree Service, Inc.

Personal Touch Landscaping
Tri-Brothers Tree & Landscaping
Myers Lawn Sales

Island Tree Service

Huckleberry Environmental Services,

Inc.

Richard Floyd

Frames Tree Service

The Brickman Group Ltd, LLC
Designscapes

Arbor Partol

Advanced Restoration Ecology
Gause and Associates, Inc.
Plantation Tree & Landscape
Gilby Tree Preservation

Sunergy Power Systemes, Inc.

Mr. Mangrove Arbor Services, LLC
Jacob Gilliam Tree Care

J. ). Goldasich and Associates, Inc.

La Isla Tree Care Company
Aeon Arborist Consultants

Green Tree Ltd.

Green's Tree & Landscape, Inc.
Revival Landscape Services, LLC
Rock & Rose Lawn Care

Location
Miami

Lehigh Acres
Port St. Lucie
Palm Bay
Sarasota
Goodland/Big
Pine Key

Key Largo
Lake Worth
Ft. Lauderdale
Longwood
Merritt Island
Jensen Beach
Palmetto
Tavernier
Bonita Springs
Palm City
Naples
Sarasota

Ft. Lauderdale

Islamorada
Monroe
Venice
Sarasota
Bradenton
Lake Park
Miami

Business Phone

305-238-1138

239-560-0574
772-465-9000
321-837-3669
941-312-9449
239-450-2806

305-345-1908
561-642-7253
954-309-6348
407-280-8317
321-951-3443
772-242-7200
941-981-3089
305-852-3962
715-781-0571
772-631-1157
239-910-4722
941-544-9744
561-883-9555

305-783-2030
954-881-4101
864-561-3527
530-957-7426
941-746-2670
561-966-1448
786-879-0832

E-mail
tebersole7 @icloud.com

rob@PTLSFL.com
tribros@aol.com
myerslawnssales@gmail.com
islandtreeserv@aol.com
H-E-S@earthlink.net

mandrakecane@comcast.net
FramesTree@aol.com

Jonathan.Frank@BrickmanGroup.com

jfritchey@designscapesfl.com
arborpatrol@arborpatrol.com
Drew.Gatewood@gmail.com
bob@gauseandassociates.com
plantationtree@bellsouth.net
arborealprimate@gmail.com
sunergy@icloud.com
Hortkingl @gmail.com
jacobgilliam@gmail.com
jig@jjgoldasich.com

pgomer@laislatree.com
aeonarborist@gmail.com
GoodsonFL@gmail.com
kag530@yahoo.com
treespecl@verizon.net
Office@revivallandscape.com
rockandroselawncare@gmail.com

District(s)

Southwest, South, Southeast,

Monroe
South

Southeast

Central, Southeast
Southwest

South, Monroe

Monroe
Southeast
South, Southeast
Central

Central
Southeast
Southwest
Monroe
Southwest, Monroe
Southeast
Southwest
South, Southeast

Central, Southwest, South,
Southeast, Monroe
South, Southeast

South, Southeast, Monroe
Southwest, South
Southwest

Southwest, South
Southeast

Southwest, Central, South,
Southeast, Monroe



Last Name

Hall
Harman

Harris

Harrison
Havlicek

Herber
Hill
Hinkle

Hodges

Hoffner
Hopper
Izquierdo

Jarrett
Johnson

Jones
Joyce
Karker

Kay

Kocur
Koerber
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First Name

Sandra
Rick

John A.

Richard
Radim

Scott

Joshua D.
Jeremy
Zach

Alec
Brian
Arturo

Ray

Charles
David

Rick

Phillip (Alex)

Alyn D.

Charles
Sebastian

PMT
Status
ISA

ISA, PWS,
CEP
ISA

LA
ISA

ESA

ISA
ISA
ISA

ISA
ISA
ISA

ISA

ISA

ISA, LA
ISA
ISA

LA

PWS
ISA

Company

Creative Landscaping
WGI

Earth Advisors, Inc.

Hazeltine Nurseries, Inc.
Havlicek Tree Service, Inc.

Intergrative Env. Solution

Joshua Tree, Inc.
Lee Green Consulting, LLC
Arbor Tree and Land, Inc.

ECo Consultants, Inc.
Zimmerman Tree Service
Tree Motion, LLC

Ray Jarrett, LLC

Picturesque Lawns and Landscaping,

Inc.
Ecosystem Technologies, Inc.

Forestry Resources Ecological, Inc.

ARBORXx Tree Services
Alyn D. Kay, Inc.

EarthBalance
Treage, LLC

Location

Vero Beach
West Palm
Beach

Hollywood

Venice
Summerland
Key
Melbourne
Beach

Lee County
Miami Beach
West Palm
Beach
Palmetto
Lake Worth
West Palm
Beach

New Smyrna
Beach
Melbourne

Ft. Myers
Ft. Myers
Sarasota

Cape Coral

North Port
Miami

Business Phone

772-778-4577
561-537-4539

954- 987-1885

941-716-7392
305-395-0874

321-266-4771

239-888-6817
305-306-1337
561-965-2198

941-722-0901
561-968-1045
561-634-1682

386-295-0481

321-544-6922

239-337-5310
239-334-2493
941-926-1177

954-410-2654

941-426-7878
305-606-5797

E-mail

create2209@aol.com
rick.harman@wginc.com

eai@earthadvisors.com

r.a.harrison.i.v@gmail.com
info@radimhavlicektreeservice.com

scott_herber@yahoo.com

joshua@myjoshuatree.com
jeremylLeeHinkle@gmail.com
zhodges@atldiversified.com

ahoffner@ecoconsultants.net
mz@zimmermantreeservice.com
arturo@treemotion.net

rayjarrettl @gmail.com
info@professionalmangrovetrimmer.com

djones@dmjafl.com
rjoyce@fri-eco.com
Alex@arborxtree.com

adki55@aol.com

info@EarthBalance.com
sebastian@treage.com

District(s)

Northeast, Central, Southeast
South, Southeast, Monroe

Northeast, Southwest, Central,
South, Southeast, Monroe
Southwest, South

Monroe
Central, Southeast

Southwest, Central, South
Southeast

Southwest, Central, South,
Southeast, Monroe

South

Southeast

Southeast

Northeast, Southwest, Central,
South, Southeast, Monroe
Central, Southeast

Southwest, South, Southeast
South

Southwest, Central, South,
Monroe

Southwest, Central, Southeast,
Monroe

Southwest, South

Northeast, Southwest, Central,
South, Southeast



Last Name

Kurlander
Lamneck

Lange

Liddell
Lindsay
Lippi
Marotta

Martin

Matthews
McCullough

McPherson
Meador

Montgomery
Montgomery
Mosley

Nobs
Odio
O'Neil
Owen
Owens
Owsiany
Parr
Passarella
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First Name

Drake
Ronald

Mark

Jamey
Victor
Chuck
Damon

Shane

Tim
Kirstie

Alan
Paul

Amanda
Scott
Isaiah

Erik
Augusto
Apollo
Paul
Robert
Walter
Laurence
Kenneth

PMT
Status
ISA

ISA

ISA

ISA
ISA
ISA
ISA

ISA

ISA
ISA

ISA
ISA

PWS
ISA
ISA

ISA

ISA

ISA

PWS

ISA, PWS
ISA

LA

PWS

Company

True Tree Service
Strickley Stump Removal, LLC

Green Spaces Consulting

Southern Branch, Inc.

Victor Lindsay

Advanced Tree Care, Inc.
Southern Arborist Services, Inc.

The City of Satellite Beach

Tim Matthews Tree & Landscape, Inc.

Green Spaces Consulting

All Florida Trees & Landscaping
Tarzan Tree Care, Inc.

WGI Consulting Services
Native Landscape Design
AECOM

O'neil's Tree Service

O'neil's Tree Service

Owen Environmental Consulting, LLC
Bob Owens Tree Care

Coastline Tree Service

LPLA, Inc.

Passarella & Associates, Inc.

Location

Miami
Palm Beach

West Palm
Beach

Fort Pierce
Key Largo

St. Augustine
Lighthouse
Point
Satellite
Beach
Tavernier

Pompano
Beach

Coral Springs
Summerland
Key

Miami

Key West
Miami-Dade

Palm Harbor
Miami

Palm Harbor
Fort Myers
Land O' Lakes
Fort Myers
Stuart

Fort Myers

Business Phone

305-842-3531
561-641-7223

561-723-4826

239-229-7657
305-451-5041
904-794-4200
954-603-7878

321-777-2309

305-853-7044
954-621-6324

954 752-6292
305-304-9303

305-553-0500
305-509-7882
305-514-2468

727-599-7548
305-240-9991
727-599-7548
239-994-9907
813-943-2514
239-895-3230
772-219-3811
239-274-0069

E-mail

Drakekurlander@gmail.com
strickleyr@yahoo.com

mlange@greenspacesconsulting.com

jameyliddell@gmail.com
vicd@bellsouth.net
clippi@bellsouth.net
contact@southernarborservices.com

shane920105@yahoo.com

timmatthewstree@bellsouth.net
kirstie@greenspacesconsulting.com

wolfsonma@bellsouth.net
janesjunglework@gmail.com

Amanda.Montgomery@wginc.com
nativelandscape@comcast.net
Isaiah.Mosley@AECOM.com

erik@oneilstreeservice.com
aodio@bellsouth.net
apollo@oneilstreeservice.com
powen@owenenv.com
owens_robert@hotmail.com
office@coastlinetree.com
Iplal@bellsouth.net
kenp@passarella.net

District(s)

South, Southeast, Monroe

Southwest, Central, South,
Southeast

Northeast, Southwest, Central,
South, Southeast, Monroe
Southeast

Monroe
Northeast, Central
Northeast

Central

Monroe
Southeast

South, Southeast
South, Southeast, Monroe

South, Southeast
South, Monroe

Northeast, Southwest, Central,
South, Southeast, Monroe
Southwest, South

South, Southeast, Monroe
Southwest, South
Southwest

Southwest

Southwest, Central, South
Central

Northeast, Southwest, Central,
South, Southeast, Monroe



Last Name

Perkins Sr.
Purkerson

Reiss
Rodriguez
Roslan
Rubin

Sallee
Sands
Sardina

Saunders
Schmittler

Scott
Seamon
Shulman
Silverberg
Simeone
Simpson

Smith
Smith

Snyder

Souza
Spence

Spivey
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First Name

Frank M.
Dave

Jerry
Joe R.
Walt
Joseph

Lisa
Paul
Nicholas

James
Craig

Greg
Robert
Dan

DJ
Kristin
Ronnie

Carson

Anthony
(Tony)
Adam

Glenn E.
Don

Austin

PMT
Status
ISA

PWS

ISA
ISA
ISA
ISA

ISA
ISA
ISA

ISA
PWS

ISA
ISA
LA
PWS
ISA
ISA

ISA
ISA

ISA

ISA
ISA

ISA

Company

Arbor Services Unlimited
Atlantic Envir. Solutions, Inc.

ARBORX Tree Services

Arborcare, Inc.

Walt Roslyn

321 Safety Training and Consulting LLC

Affordable Lawn Care Services, Inc
Superior Landscaping and Lawn Service
Sardina Mangroves and Trees

Mangrove Specialist
Stantec

DOT Palm, Inc.

Pete and Ron's Tree Service, Inc.
Tropical Landscape Solutions, Inc.
Lotspeich & Associates, Inc.
Coastline Tree Service, Inc.
Arborology, Inc.

O'neil's Tree Service
Overcast Solutions, LLC

Southern Environmental Group, LLC

Grants Gardens
Native Flora Landscapes, LLC

Roots 1st Consulting

Location

Coral Springs
Melbourne
Beach
Sarasota

Hialeah
Merritt Island
Mims

Sarasota
Miami
Miami

Jupiter
Fort Myers

Marathon
Tampa
Sarasota
Orlando
Ft. Myers
Cape Coral

Palm Harbor
Florida East
Coast

Plant City

Sarasota
Ormond
Beach
Deland

Business Phone

754-242-3049
321-676-1505

941-926-1177
305-557-8595
321-453-4436
321-302-9160

941-306-8608
305-634-0717
305-951-4037

561-386-2454
239-939-1020

305-743-3090
941-951-2625
941-915-2402
407-740-8482
239-895-3230
239-571-5963

727-599-7548
321-544-8388

813-777-5813

941-343-9396
386-235-0404

407-256-5750

E-mail

arborservicesunlimited@gmail.com
dpurk@cfl.rr.com

jerry@arborxtree.com
arborcareinc@aol.com
waltroslan@yahoo.com
joseph@321safetyconsulting.com

psoltis8@aol.com
paulsands32@outlook.com
sardinamangrovesandtrees@gmail.com

jasjr@aol.com
Craig.Schmittler@stantec.com

dotpalm@comcast.net

Bob@prtree.com

dan@tropicalls.com
djsilverberg@lotspeichandassociates.com
coastlinetreeservice@gmail.com
rsimpson@blackwolfconsultinggroup.com

smitty5050@hotmail.com
tony@mangrovetrim.com

adam@southern-enviro.com

glenn.souza@verizon.net
spence@spence.com

Austin@rootslst.com

District(s)

South, Southeast, Monroe
Central

Southwest, South

Southeast

Central, Southeast

Northeast, Southwest, Central,
South, Southeast, Monroe
Southwest, South

Southeast

Central, South, Southeast,
Monroe

Southeast

Southwest, Central, South,
Southeast

Monroe

Southwest

Southwest

Northeast, Central

South

Northeast, Southwest, Central,
South, Southeast, Monroe
Southwest, South

Northeast, Central, South,
Southeast

Northeast, Southwest, Central,
South, Southeast, Monroe
Southwest

Northeast, Central

Northeast, Southwest, Central



Last Name

Sponseller
Stephens
Sterk
Stidham
Stinson
Stultz

Summers
Tellier

Tomasetti

Torres-
Santana
Towerton

Valdes

Vanderhoef
Vaughn
Vibonese
Vogt
Walters

White
White
Williams

Wogan
Wolfson
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First Name

Andrew
Chris
Jeremy
Austin

Scott
Kristopher J.

Mark
Andrew

Dayne
Christian
Christopher
Gustavo E.

Chris
David
Joseph
Lori
Bryan

Robert
James
Mark

lan
Mary Anne

PMT
Status
ISA

PWS
CEP
ISA
ISA
ISA

ISA
ISA

ISA

ISA

ISA

ISA

ISA
ISA
ISA
ISA, PWS
ISA

ESA
ISA
ISA

ISA
ISA

Company

Gator Landscaping

Natives of Corkscrew

Earth Tech Environmental, LLC
Roots To Shoots, LLC
Cornerstone Solutions Group
Apogee Tree Consultants, LLC

Sanctuary, Custom Waterfront Views
Arbor Experts, Inc.

A Native Tree Service, Inc.

Coccoloba AgroEnvironmental
Consulting

321 Safety and Training and Consulting,
LLC

La Isla Tree Care Company, LLC

Gulf Coast Tree Experts
Lukes-Sawgrass Landscaping, Inc.
Simply Trees, LLC

Mighty Mangroves, LLC

Second to None Tree Care

Limnoterra, Inc.
Clear Cut Trees Plus
Treemendous Consulting Group

Tree Sources, LLC
All Florida Trees & Landscaping

Location

Naples

Estero

Bonita Springs
Sarasota
Hillsborough
Nokomis

Bradenton

West Palm
Beach
Miami

Puerto Rico
Mims
Miami

Estero
Dania Beach
Venice

Fort Myers
Orlando

Lee County
Islamorada

Pembroke
Pines

Miami

Coral Springs

Business Phone

239-825-8969
239-849-9230
239-304-0030
863-441-1556
813-815-2118
352-408-9048

941-761-2799
561-721-5762

305-238-1138

787-462-6683

321-302-9160

305-783-7229

239-498-0004
877-585-3766
941-479-2726
239-691-1072
561-573-2042

239-233-7570
786-490-3073
954-354-3210

305-799-6319
954 752-6292

E-mail

gatorlandscaping@embargmail.com

Chris@corkscrewnatives.com
Jeremys@eteflorida.com
Rootstoshoots18@gmail.com
sstinson@flconrnerstone.com
kris.stultz@icloud.com

sanctuaryviews@gmail.com
arborexperts@outlook.com

sales@nativetree.com
coccoloba787 @gmail.com
Info@321safetyconsulting.com
gvaldes@laislatree.com

NYTREE@aol.com
dvaughn@lukes-sawgrass.biz
Team@simplytreesfl.com
Lori@mightymangroves.com
Bryan@stntrees.com

bob@limnoterra.com
replacm@gmail.com
isatreeman@gmail.com

info@treesources.com
wolfsonma@bellsouth.net

District(s)

South

South, Monroe

South

Southwest, South

Southwest

Southwest, Central, South,
Southeast

Southwest

Southwest, Central, South,
Southeast

Southwest, South, Southeast,
Monroe

Southwest, South, Southeast,
Monroe

Northeast, Southwest, South,
Southeast, Monroe
Southwest, South, Southeast,
Monroe

South

Southeast

Southwest

South

Northeast, Southwest, South,
Southeast, Monroe
Southwest, South

Monroe

South, Southeast, Monroe

South, Southeast, Monroe
South, Southeast



Last Name
Wolfson
Zielinski

Zimmerman
Zysk
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First Name

Jonathan

Peter
Michael
Jason

PMT
Status
ISA

ISA
ISA
ISA

Company

Sherlock Tree Company

P & T Lawn and Tractor Service, Inc.

Zimmerman Tree Service
Greenworks, Inc.

Location

Pompano
Beach
Alva

Lake Worth
Tampa

Business Phone

954-788-4000

239-694-4848
561-968-1045
813-943-9843

E-mail
jonathan@sherlocktree.com

info@PandTLandscaping.com
mz@zimmermantreeservice.com
jzysk@tampabay.rr.com

District(s)
Southeast

South
Southeast

Southwest, South



